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Women / 3 / Jr B1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Sailer115
AIM Athletics Texans

9.650 9.000 9.7009.500 37.850
1 6T 2 1 1 

1 

Leyton Curtsinger225
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.500 9.250 9.3009.300 37.350
2 5 4 5T 2 

2 

Hannah Campbell153
Maximum Woodlands

9.100 9.550 9.2509.400 37.300
8T 2 3 7 3 

3 

Skyler Cooper211
Cypress Acad

9.200 9.600 9.3009.150 37.250
6T 1 5 5T 4 

4 

Addison Gaspard215
Cypress Acad

9.100 9.000 9.5009.600 37.200
8T 6T 1 2 5 

5 

Payton Lynch230
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.450 9.400 9.4508.850 37.150
3 3 6 3 6 

6 

Laila Corbin136
Powersports Gym

9.300 8.850 9.3508.350 35.850
4T 8 9 4 7 

7 

Lily Mayton200
K2 Academy

9.200 8.750 9.0008.450 35.400
6T 9 8 8 8 

8 

Abbey Smith149
Powersports Gym

9.300 9.300 7.5508.750 34.900
4T 4 7 9 9 

9 

Aria Lavaty199
K2 Academy

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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